2023 WATTS DRAIN-PRO PRICE LIST
Effective June 5, 2023
Watts.com
All prices supersede previous issues,
are temporary and subject to change
without notice.
Drain-Pro
Canadian Catalog & Price List

Consult factory for all applications outside of listed parameters.
Prices do not include applicable taxes.
Ordering Code Drain-Pro Model Number List Price
Low Profile Shower Pan Drain
8102163 WSD2ABS $23.19
Floor Drain with 1/4" Nickel Bronze Adjustable Strainer
8146861 WNAFD­3ABS $106.25
8146868 WNAFD­4ABS 107.73
8146862 WNAFD­3PVC 106.25
Economy Floor Drain with Epoxy Coated Cast Iron Grate
8138066 WFD­2ABS $27.71
C8138072 WFD­3ABS 29.31
C8138077 WFD­4ABS 30.79
8138113 WFD3PVC 29.31
8138118 WFD4PVC 32.24
Economy Floor Drain with Nickel Bronze Grate
8138065 WFD­2ABS­NB $40.42
8138067 WFD­3ABS­NB 39.97
8138074 WFD­4ABS­NB 49.31
C8138111 WFD­3PVC­NB 39.97
8138116 WFD­4PVC­NB 51.64
Light Duty Floor Drain with Epoxy Coated Cast Iron Body & Grate
8138085 WFD­2NH $32.24
8138086 WFD­3NH 33.92
8138087 WFD­4NH 35.31
Light Duty Floor Drain with Nickel Bronze Body & Grate
8138152 WFD­2NH­NB $69.24
8138153 WFD­3NH­NB 70.92
8138156 WFD­4NH­NB 72.67
Floor & Shower Drains
4
Consult factory for all applications outside of listed parameters.
Prices do not include applicable taxes.
Ordering Code Drain-Pro Model Number List Price
Wood Deck Floor Drain with Galvanized Flange & Nickel Bronze Grate
8139025 WWDFD­2ABS $99.95
8139079 WWDFD­3ABS 101.62
8139121 WWDFD­4ABS 103.24
8139026 WWDFD2NH 103.24
8139080 WWDFD3NH 103.24
8139122 WWDFD4NH 103.24
Wood Deck Floor Drain with Epoxy Coated Flange & Grate
8134371 WDD1­2ABS $159.68
8134372 WDD1­2NH 177.09
8149952 WDD1­2ABS­PVC 153.90
8153708 WDD1­3ABS 200.07
Urinal Cleanouts
C8135113 WUCO­1 1/2” $43.11
C8135114 WUCO­2 “ 44.70
C8135115 WUCO­3” 66.23
C8135116 WUCO­4” 80.08
Standard Floor Cleanout with Epoxy Coated Ductile (Cast Iron) Top
8134100 WCO­2ABS $32.38
C8134104 WCO­3ABS 33.85
C8134109 WCO­4ABS 35.44
8134120 WCO­3PVC 35.45
8134124 WCO­4PVC 37.13
Standard Floor Cleanout with Nickel Bronze Cover
8134099 WCO­2ABS­NB $59.74